THE UNIVERSITY
Facade Replacement Program OF QUEENSLAND

AUSTRALIA

Below is a list of buildings included in the Facade Replacement Program across UQ campuses

Building Bld no. Site
Axon Building
0047 St Lucia
Sir James Foots Building
0047A St Lucia
UQ Centre for Clinical Research
0918 Royal Brisbane & Women's Hospital Herston
UQ Health Sciences Building
0901 Royal Brisbane & Women's Hospital Herston
Oral Health Centre
0883 Medical School - Herston
Centre for Advanced Imaging 0057 St Lucia
Chemistry Building 0068 St Lucia
Ritchie Research Laboratories 0064A St Lucia
Gehrmann Laboratories 0060 St Lucia
Prentice Building 0042 St Lucia
Otto Hirschfeld Building 0081 St Lucia
Hawken Engineering Building 0050 St Lucia
Long Pocket Banksia Building 1016 Long Pocket
Veterinary Science Building 8114 Gatton
74 High Street Toowong 0490 Toowong
Long Pocket Elkhorn Building 1024 Long Pocket
308 Queen St 0500D Brisbane City
Sir Llew Edwards Building 0014 St Lucia
Connell Building 0026 St Lucia
Building 33 0033 St Lucia
Seddon South Block 0082A St Lucia
Multi Level Carpark Stage 2 0098B St Lucia
Long Pocket Myrtle Building 1019A Long Pocket
Long Pocket Pandanus Building 1022 Long Pocket
Plant Industries Building 8111 Gatton
General Purpose South 0078 St Lucia
Mansergh Shaw Building 0045 St Lucia
Accommodation Block "Heron" 0713C Heron Island Research Station
Building 745 0745 Heron Island Research Station
Advanced Engineering Building 0049 St Lucia
Pharmacy Australia Centre of Excellence 0870 P.A.C.E. Site - Woolloongabba
Physics Annexe 0006 St Lucia
John Hines Building 0062 St Lucia
Sir William MacGregor Building 0064 St Lucia
Colin Clark Building 0039 St Lucia
Building 41 0041 St Lucia
John Mahon Stage Il 8106 Gatton

UQ Veterinary Medical Centre 8156 Gatton



uQ Centre

J.K. Murray Library
Main Refectory

88 Creek St

Dunwich - Moreton Bay Research Station

Human Movement Studies Building
Duhig North

Pavilion (Oval 1)

Seddon North Block

Seddon Lecture Theatre Block

Julius Kruttschnitt Mineral Research Centre
Learning Innovation Building

Global Change Institute Building
McElwain Building

Rural Clinical Division Building

Health Sciences Learning & Discovery Centre
Physiology Lecture Theatres

Therapies Building

UQ Sport Fitness Centre

Bookshop

Goddard Building

Michie Building

Accommodation Block "Noddy"

Accommodation Block "Shearwater"

Queensland Brain Institute

0027A
8102

0021B
0500D

0776

0026B
0012

0070A
0082C
0082D

0642
0017

0020
0024A

0808

0967
0063
0084
0025
0004
0008
0009

0713A

0713B

0079

St Lucia
Gatton

St Lucia
Brisbane City

Moreton Bay Research Station Dunwich North
Stradbroke Island

St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia

Indooroopilly
St Lucia

St Lucia
St Lucia

Toowoomba

Rockhampton
St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia
St Lucia

Heron Island Research Station

Heron Island Research Station

St Lucia



	Sheet1

