## Façade Replacement Program



Below is a list of buildings included in the Facade Replacement Program across UQ campuses

Building	Bld no.	Site
Axon Building		
	0047	St Lucia
Sir James Foots Building	0047A	St Lucia
UQ Centre for Clinical Research	001171	
	0918	Royal Brisbane & Women's Hospital Herston
UQ Health Sciences Building	0901	Royal Brisbane & Women's Hospital Herston
Oral Health Centre		
Centre for Advanced Imaging	0883 0057	Medical School - Herston St Lucia
Chemistry Building	0068	St Lucia
	0000	
Ritchie Research Laboratories	0064A	St Lucia
Gehrmann Laboratories	0060	St Lucia
Prentice Building	0042	St Lucia
Otto Hirschfeld Building	0081	St Lucia
Hawken Engineering Building	0050	St Lucia
Long Pocket Banksia Building	1016	Long Pocket
Veterinary Science Building	8114	Gatton
74 High Street Toowong	0490	Toowong
Long Pocket Elkhorn Building	1024	Long Pocket
308 Queen St	0500D	Brisbane City
Sir Llew Edwards Building	0014	St Lucia
Connell Building	0026	St Lucia
Building 33	0033	St Lucia
Seddon South Block	0082A	St Lucia
Multi Level Carpark Stage 2	0098B	St Lucia
Long Pocket Myrtle Building	1019A	Long Pocket
Long Pocket Pandanus Building	1022	Long Pocket
Plant Industries Building	8111	Gatton
General Purpose South	0078	St Lucia
Mansergh Shaw Building	0045	St Lucia
Accommodation Block "Heron"	0713C	Heron Island Research Station
Building 745	0745	Heron Island Research Station
Advanced Engineering Building	0049	St Lucia
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Pharmacy Australia Centre of Excellence	0870	P.A.C.E. Site - Woolloongabba
Physics Annexe	0006	St Lucia
John Hines Building	0062	St Lucia
Sir William MacGregor Building	0064	St Lucia
Colin Clark Building	0039	St Lucia
Building 41	0041	St Lucia
John Mahon Stage II	8106	Gatton
-		
UQ Veterinary Medical Centre	8156	Gatton

UQ Centre	0027A	St Lucia
J.K. Murray Library	8102	Gatton
Main Refectory	0021B	St Lucia
88 Creek St	0500D	Brisbane City
Dunwich - Moreton Bay Research Station	0776	Moreton Bay Research Station Dunwich North Stradbroke Island
Human Movement Studies Building	0026B	St Lucia
Duhig North	0012	St Lucia
Pavilion (Oval 1)	0070A	St Lucia
Seddon North Block	0082C	St Lucia
Seddon Lecture Theatre Block	0082D	St Lucia
Julius Kruttschnitt Mineral Research Centre	0642	Indooroopilly
Learning Innovation Building	0017	St Lucia
Global Change Institute Building	0020	St Lucia
McElwain Building	0024A	St Lucia
Rural Clinical Division Building	0808	Toowoomba
Health Sciences Learning & Discovery Centre	0967	Rockhampton
Physiology Lecture Theatres	0063	St Lucia
Therapies Building	0084	St Lucia
UQ Sport Fitness Centre	0025	St Lucia
Bookshop	0004	St Lucia
Goddard Building	0008	St Lucia
Michie Building	0009	St Lucia
Accommodation Block "Noddy"	0713A	Heron Island Research Station
Accommodation Block "Shearwater"	0713B	Heron Island Research Station
Queensland Brain Institute	0079	St Lucia